30-170	13		친구 말 많 않는 것 같	친구 승규는 것 같은 것 같은 것
-we policide" 7889	See est () to manying of dist	TRUST DEED	$M_{ m ext}$, where $M_{ m e}$	Imay Par
THIS TRUST DEED, mad	te this "so the 7th	a traves and a set is) Walter de la Colori d'Al-	Real Elife verties out the
nandes eile er fahete oferste	of the long where is a first a new and the	vay of that cu		, between

and the second se				- LO - LO		Uredon.			as Granto
ous yes of an interval bornes cou lt y on the transfer	Carlor Carlor Styles on	Sound 'He	ome Impro	ovement C	ompany	<u>, a sectore a</u>	n in the second s	a an	, as Trustee, an
			WI	INESSETH:	H Loberta	Japan Parana		tin ang s	$(a_{ij},a_{ij})_{ij} \in \mathcal{A}_{ij} = \mathcal{A}_$
Carlor Intervocably gran	ts, bargains, sel	lls and conveys to 1	rustee in trus Klame	st, with power of ath	of sale, th	e property in	- 1979 / S. S. N. 1971 - 1972 - 1973 1971 - 1972 - 1973		n an

nongen ender dan nach her der der beier ster einer einer

619 Mt Pitt Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

which real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or thereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate:

For the purpose of securing: (1) Payment of the Indebtedness and all other lawful charges evidenced by a Retail Installment Contract of even date herewith, ade by Grantor, payable to the order of Beneficiary at all times in the manage on the section of the test in the management of the test is the test in the test in the management of the test is the test in the test in the test is the test is the test in test in test in the test is the test is the test in test is the test is	F
ade by Granter, pauchle to the and a to the internet Back and an other lawful charges evidenced by a Retail Installment Contract of even date berewith	made
be by claimon, payable to the order of Beneticiary at all times, in the manner as therein set forth, having a Total of Payments of \$ 10 $/1/80$	
hade by Grantor, payable to the order of Beneficiary at all times, in the manner as therein set forth, having a Total of Payments of $\$ 10, 414.80$ ayable in120	paya
5,700.00 and any extensions renewals or modifications there is the set of the	\$ 5.
5, 700,00,	(3) 07
) payment of all sums expended or advanced by Beneficiary under or pursuant to the terms hereof, together with Interest thereon as herein provided	

To protect the security of this trust deed, Grantor agrees:

1. To keep said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building thereon; to complete or restore promptly and in good and workman-like manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon and to pay when due all claims for labor performed and materials furnished therefor; to comply with all laws affecting said property or requiring any alterations or improvements to be made thereon; not to commit or permit waste thereof; not to commit, suffer or permit any act upon said property in violation of law; and do all other acts which from the character or use of said property may be reasonably necessary; the specific enumerations herein not excluding the general.

2. If required by Beneficiary, to provide, maintain and deliver to the Beneficiary insurance on the premises satisfactory to the Beneficiary and with loss payable to the Beneficiary. The amount collected under any fire, flood or other insurance policy may be applied by Beneficiary upon any Indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as Beneficiary may determine, or at option of Beneficiary the entire amount so collected or any part thereof may be released to Grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

3. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or enforcing this obligation, and Trustee's attorney's fees actually incurred as permitted by law.

4. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security hereof or the rights or powers of Beneficiary or Trustee; and to pay all costs and expenses, including costs of evidence of title and attorney's fees in a reasonable sum as permitted by law, in any such action or proceeding in which beneficiary or trustee may appear.

5. To pay at least ten (10) days prior to delinquency all taxes or assessments affecting the property; to pay when due all encumbrances, charges and liens with interest on the property or any part thereof that at any time appear to be prior or superior hereto.

6. If Grantor fails to perform any of the above duties to Insure or preserve the subject matter of this Trust Deed, then Beneficiary may, but without obligation to do so and without notice to or demand on Grantor and without releasing Grantor from any obligation hereunder, perform or cause to be performed the same in such manner and to such extent as Beneficiary may deem necessary to protect the security hereof. Beneficiary may, for the purpose of exercising said power, pay, purchase, contest or compromise any encumbrance, charge or lien, which in the judgement of Beneficiary may incur any liability, expend whatever amounts' repay Immediately and without demand all sums expended hereunder by Beneficiary, together with interest from date of expenditure at the rate provided in the Contract until paid, and the repayment of such sums are secured hereby.

It is mutually agreed that:

an O.

14-11-94A09:46 RCVD

Note

7. Any award of damages in connection with any condemnation for public use of or injury to said property or to any part thereof is hereby assigned and shall be paid to Beneficiary who may apply or release such monies received by it in the same manner and with the same effect as above provided for disposition of

8. If all or any part of the property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Grantor without Beneficiary's prior written consent excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Trust Deed, (b) the creation of purchase money security Interest for household appliances or (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, the Beneficiary may, at Beneficiary's option, declare all the sums secured by this Trust Deed to Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement In writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Beneficiary and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Trust Deed shall be at such rate as Beneficiary shall request.

9. Upon any default by Grantor, the Beneficiary may at any time, without notice, either in person or by agent, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness secured, enter upon and take possession of the property or any part of it, and that the entering upon and taking possession of the property shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

10. Upon default by Grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured or in his performance of any agreement, the Beneficiary may declare all sums secured immediately due and payable. In such event Beneficiary at its election may proceed to foreclose this Trust Deed in equity in the manner provided by law for mortgage foreclosures or direct the Trustee to foreclose this Trust Deed by advertisement and sale. In the latter event the Beneficiary or the Trustee shall execute end to foreclose this Trust Deed in a manner provided by law.

11. If after default and prior to the time and date set by Trustee for the Trustee's sale, the Grantor or other person pays the entire amount then due under the terms of the Trust Deed and the obligation secured thereby, the Grantor or other person making such payment shall also pay to the Beneficiary all the costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligation as permitted by law.

12. Upon any default by Grantor hereunder, Grantor shall pay Beneficiary for any reasonable attorney's fees incurred by Beneficiary consequent to Grantor's default.

13. After a lawful lapse of time following the recordation of the notice of default and the giving or notice of sale the Trustee shall sell the property as provided by law at public auction to the highest bidder for cash payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser a deed without express or implied warranty. Any person excluding the Trustee may purchase at the sale.

			52301 0 - 10527
The second s		oply the proceeds of sale to p	ayment of (1) the expenses of sale, including tzw- Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens sub- indicity, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the Grantor
14. When the Trustee sel	s pursuant to the powers provided, musice anality a pasonable fees of Trustee's attorney, (2) the obli	gations secured by this Trust	agment of (1) the expenses of sale, included liens sub- Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens sub- ir priority, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the Grantor
lees of the interest of the	Beneficiary and the Trust Deed as their Interest m	ay appear in the order of the	Deed, (3) to all persons having toxics the Grantor ir priority, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the Grantor
o his successor in interes	A CIMINCO TO DOUBLE ARRESTIC TO TO TO DOUBLE A		menter armed barelo or to 20V SUC-
15. For any reason perm	itted by law, the Beneficiary may from time to time	appoint a successor or successor Truevance to the successor Tru	essors to any Trustee named herein or to any Suc- istee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers
sor Trustee appointed ne	Teurior barrie ramed or appointed hereunder.	FIATURE .	5 () () () () () () () () () (
duties conterred upon a	iny musice inclose restore of an	ereto their heirs, legatees, d	evisees, administrators, executors, successors and Contract secured hereby, whether or not named as $\frac{C}{2}$.
This Trust Deed applies	to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties in scholl mean the holder and owner, including pled	igee, of the Retail Installment	evisees, administrators, executors, soccessors and contract secured hereby, whether or not named as generative includes the feminine and the neuter, and the sin-
locoficiary herein, in cons	truing this must beee the	requires, the masculine genu	Contract secured nereby, when a the neuter and the sin- ier includes the feminine and the neuter, and the sin-
ar number includes the	olural. "getreghtester alle	A set aligner real of	ritten.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	, the Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal th	He day and year my dette	Dender A
an a		C Kaleh 1	Star MALCA
	Witness	Ralph B. Merri	Ck Grantor
		Sherri E. Meri	rick Grantor
and the second	Witness and the set of	ingtes , Photo and a faith of a	na la provinsi na pratica da compositiva de la 1999 de l Novembre de la 1999 de l
an a	Witness	i Liffa d	Grantor
		na shirin a a comming	na series de la companya de la compa La companya de la comp
TATE OF OREGON	en un olevante une esta esta dente sur ser esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	an manager all of the second second	
	nath J	2월 1일, 한국왕, 그 11 - 11 - 11 한국가 18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	
a koñadista de la secola de la s	الارتجادي والمنطقة بولية والعلم بري بي الرواني والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع	Sherri E.	Merrickand acknowledged the
ersonally appeared the a	bove named Ralph B. Merrick		A REAL PROPERTY OF A REAL PROPERTY OF
oregoing instrument to b	+hoir vol	untary act and deed.	a proper pil and
regoing instrument to b	16222 OFFICIAL SEAL	My commission ex	pires: Qachee Scheeden
selore me:	JACKIE L. HATDEN	Notary Public	
	A NOTARY PURING ODIANTIC	and the out of the state of the s	
	CUMMISSION NO. 027341	NOULTIT	
and the second	& MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 2 100 AS	SIGNMENT	1 - 11 - 1
STATE OF CHEEDN/	A CONTRACTOR CONT	unter dage horshu transfer.	an a
For value received, So	und Home Improvement Beneficiary h mpire Funding Corp. an Oklahoma corporation, the	erein, does hereby transfer, within Trust Deed and the inc	debtedness secured thereby.
assign and set over to c	March 19 94	Dealer Sound H	ome Improvement Company
Executed this	Oay Or <u>, 117,1177,172</u>	n Nul	na C Decomot
Paland			
STATE OF OF PAPA	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(2월 2월 12월 11일) 신 관계에 가장 가지? 	
County of	miler A	Seymotic.	known to me to be the
On this day before men	appeared before meLEDYA_H		of the corporation
Individual (s)	Agent	cknowledge such execution b	the the free and voluntary act and deed of such person,
(delete inappropriate of for the uses and purpo	ses described in it (delete the following if inapprop	nate) and stated on oath that	We the free and voluntary act and deed of such person, (s)he was authorized to execute it on behalf of the cor- 10 - 12 - 911
poration.	ses described in it (delete the following it inapprove	Mun /// Wy commission	
Before me:	NOTARY PUBLIC OFFON	Notary Pub	lic
2	COMMISSION NO. 027541	ASSIGNMENT	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 2 49	nd set over to	the within Trust Deed and th
For value received, En	thereby.	19月1日日本1月1日(19月1日) 1月1日日本1月1日(19月1日) 1月1日日本1月1日(19月1日)	
Alter Brit stell store	en og sog domigete ik in keit i en en inde		。 我们这一点,我们不知道了,我想到了那些我们还有我的人们都是不是我的人们的,我不知道我的。 ————————————————————————————————————
Executed This	day of, 19	EMPIRE FUR	NDING CORP.
		 D.r	
	en skalten er i brigget at en stedareg bister fan. En skalten er i brigget at en stedareg bister fan i	B y	
STATE OF	en angelen en en en generalen en e	· 사망가 가위 · 사망 · 영상의 가지 · 이 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
County of	}		, known to me to be th
On this day before m	e appeared before me	(소문) 영국에서 1977년 1977년 1977년 1977년 - 1979년 1978년 1977년 1	, of the corporatio
	e appeared before me	tion he the free and voluntary	act and deed of such person, for the uses and purpos
who executed the fo	regoing instrument and acknowledged such execute tated on oath that (s)he was authorized to execute	it on behalf of the corporation	act and deed of such person, for the uses and purpos
described in it and s	THE OF CAN AN OWNER THE START OF THE ACCOUNT OF THE START OF THE STA	My commissi	on expires:
Before me:		Notary P	ublic
and the second second	(a) A set of the s		
	PIST DEED	No et an top Apericana, a	STATE OF OREGON
		eter an the terms of a	County of
an <u>an san a</u> n 1984. A n san an san an san an	en e		I certify that the within instrument was received
and the second sec		(DON'T USE THIS	for record on theday of
	TO	SPACE: RESERVED	And recorded
	الله <u>والمحموم والمحمولة من المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة المحمولة الم</u>	LABEL IN COUN-	
and the second sec	1997年 1997年代初期時期時代代的19月1日時代19月1日時代前期時代19月1日 1997年代初期時代代約19月1日時代19月1日日本代表的19月1日日本代表	TIES WHERE USED.)	in book on page Record of Mortgages of said County.
(2) A second	Beneficiary		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
a i		🖬 🖬 등 영상 전쟁 관계가 가지 않는	WILLIESS THY HAND AND DOM OF ODDITING

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

EMPIRE FUNDING CORP. 5000 Plaza on the Lake #100 Austin, Texas 78746

Ву____

County Clark Records

Deputy

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 18 in Block 16, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, According to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clark of Klamath County. Oregon, TOGETHER WITH one-holf the Vacated alley adjoining Lot which inverse thereto.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

80-19875

Filed for	r record at reque	est of Empire Funding	the11th day
of	April	A.D., 19 at9:46 o'clock M., and du	ily recorded in Vol
		of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>106</u>	
FEE	\$20.00	Evelyn Biehn By <u>Oxiiii</u>	- County Clerk ne Mullensline

10628